ESTABLISHED 1918

03.01.2025

1169815127

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109_32“0
PO Box 528 Sulder aarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 221 - 8073511
Re : / 18792/07
%aItR Re E 61833 Gross Waeight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Crder Number:

KWV Order Number:

1900419
900419
900729
900131
900136
900238
900243
300105
900559
900261
‘901185
901237
9501444
361477
901484

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIE

901074
901314
901365
501445

700026281
700026518
700026534
700026173
700026504
700026556
700026561
700026555
700026326
700026328
700026471
700025366
700025443
700026294
700026330°

700022583
700026456
700026457
700026443

wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Wild Africa Cream 12(750mli+ Neck T
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6§x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 + Christ
Laborié Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon &
CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt *"Win a piece of
Anaabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche &x750ml
Annabelle Cuve. Rose Petillant 4 (6x
KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750

CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt. "Win a price
t

Ponchoa Tegq Cotfee,Gx?SDml w Glass
wild ‘Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
KWV VS Brandy ﬁ(lx?SOml)

CS v
Ccs v
CSyr

CSw
CSi
CS 1
Ccs.
cs

cs,,

CS .
CS v

CS
CS..
CS w

Ccs v

.C8

cs
Ccs
Cs

12 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 9.0
12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 2

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 % 750 1.0
§ x 2000 1.0
6 x 2000

6 x 750 .
6§ x 750 2.0
24 x 250 2.0
6§ x 750 2.0

6 x 2000 2.0,

& x 750
12 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750

S G i -

1,363.44 2.40
1,363.44 2.40
2,084.88
413.82 5.70
383.94 5.20
403.98
511.44
385.02
€602.76 5.00
-§02.7G 5.00
470.58
470.58
320.64
413.82 5.70
602.76 '5.00
Iten iejec d - Mo
Item rejectlpd - Mo
Item rejected - No
| Item rejectled - Mo

tock

tock
tock
tock

1,330.72
1,330.72
2,084.98

199.61
1,796.48
312.73
58.63
109.19
60.60
76.72
57.75
85.8%
65.89
70.59
141.17
96.19
117.07
i71.79.

1.530,.33
13,772.94
2,397.61
448.76
837.14
464.58
588.16
442.77
658.51
658.51
541.17
1,082.33
737.47
897.53
1,317.03

SRS LiIDUORS

1Job Finalised:

'

fager  RMDFMIIEM

0P VIRCENT (031217 §

)

@\!’1'6

DM

Delivered by

-Liquor-Runnar. Ooca-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN

Erf:

006168

008 - LONDON

Received in good order

on behelf of Customer

Depoct -Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Bank Details:

Name :

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

—FNB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branc¢h: 250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd




