

Bill to:  
**CHKECP**  
 CHECKERS EASTERN CAPE  
 PO Box 27545  
 6057 GREENACRES EASTERN CAPE  
 6057  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLVIN**  
 CHECKERS LIQ VINCENT 31217  
 26 BALFOUR ROAD  
 VINCENT



**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1916  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No: 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 03.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1169815127  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110982440  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 337.050kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041149660  
 Document Date: 09-01-2025  
 Delivery date: 09-01-2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queries@kwv.co.za](mailto:queries@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	QTY	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900419	700026281	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.72	1,330.72	199.61	1,530.33	
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS ✓	12 x 750	9.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.72	11,976.46	1,796.48	13,772.94	
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	2,084.88			2,084.88	2,084.88	312.73	2,397.61	
900131	700026173	KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76	
900136	700026504	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	383.94	5.20		363.97	727.95	109.19	837.14	
900238	700026556	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	403.98			403.98	403.98	60.60	464.58	
900243	700026561	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 + Christ	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	511.44			511.44	511.44	76.72	588.16	
900105	700026555	Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	385.02			385.02	385.02	57.75	442.77	
900559	700026326	CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt*Win a pie	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51	
900261	700026328	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt *Win a piece of	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51	
901185	700026471	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17	
901237	700025366	Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	470.58			470.58	941.16	141.17	1,082.33	
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS ✓	24 x 250	2.0	320.64			320.64	641.28	96.19	737.47	
901477	700026294	KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	780.46	117.07	897.53	
901484	700026330	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt *Win a price	CS ✓	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	1,145.24	171.79	1,317.03	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901074	700022983	Ponchos Teq Coffee 6x750ml w Glass	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	5	Item rejected - No stock							
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	5	Item rejected - No stock							
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										28	22,934.64	3,440.20	26,374.84

**CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP VINCENT (031217)**

Date Del/Job Finalised: 01/19/25

GRV No (Good only): 011975

Branch Manager: RWDFMDSM DM

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Authorised by: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

DUP - Duplicated Order    IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    OS - Overstocked    LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    NS - Not scanning    IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor-Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 30 days from statement; Due Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	---